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CLASSIFICA MIGLIOR GIOVANE /CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES [ OVERALL YOUNG STANDING

POS NUM
1. 21
2. 133
3. 192
4. 72
5. 5
6. 207
7. 184
8. 197
9. 92

10. 218

1. 158

12. 108

13. 113

14. 22

15. 15

16. 28

17. 131

18. 155

19. 57

20. 77

21. 58

22. 114

23. 76

24, 24

25. 52

26. 213

27. 194

AT

COD. UCI
10009584489

10006679543
10046109336
10008663090
10007499494
10006823528
10009575395
10006631548
10007750280
10008686332
10007506366
10006655901
10009362908
10008661777
10007743109
10009392008
10008656828
10009394634
10008018850
10006884455
10006878795
10006875159
10008635408
10008672891
10008660767
10009164056
10045463375

www.tirrenoadriatico.it | www.facebook.com/tirrenoadriatico | @TirrenAdriatico

LALTRY

CONCORRENTE
BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley

JUNGELS Bob
ANDERSEN Sgren Kragh
BETTIOL Alberto

KUNG Stefan

STUYVEN Jasper
MOSCON Gianni
TEUNISSEN Mike
BENOOT Tiesj
MOHORIC Matej

ZABEL Rick
SUTTERLIN Jasha
FILOSI luri

BALLERINI Davide
GOUGEARD Alexis
BONUSI Raffaello
GAVIRIA Fernando
MAMYKIN Matvey
VELASCO Simone

VAN BAARLE Dylan
WACKERMANN Luca
GROSU Eduard Michael
MULLEN Ryan
FRAPPORTI Mattia
ANDREETTA Simone
GANNA Filippo
WALSCHEID Maximilian

NAZ
COoL

LUX
DEN
ITA
Sul
BEL
ITA
NED
BEL
SLO
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
COoL
RUS
ITA
NED
ITA
ROU
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER

Percorsi Km 852,7 alla media di 39,430 Km/h

SQUADRA

ANS
QsT
SUN
CDT
BMC
TFS
SKY
SUN
LTS
UAD
KAT
MOV
NIP
ANS
ALM
ANS
QST
KAT
BRD
CDT
BRD
NIP
CDT
ANS
BRD
UAD
SUN

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI
QUICK-STEP FLOORS
TEAM SUNWEB

CANNONDALE-DRAPAC PRO C.T.

BMC RACING TEAM
TREK - SEGAFREDO
TEAM SKY

TEAM SUNWEB

LOTTO SOUDAL

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
TEAM KATUSHA ALPECIN
MOVISTAR TEAM

NIPPO - VINI FANTINI
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI
AG2R LA MONDIALE
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI
QUICK-STEP FLOORS
TEAM KATUSHA ALPECIN
BARDIANI CSF

CANNONDALE-DRAPAC PRO C.T.

BARDIANI CSF
NIPPO - VINI FANTINI

CANNONDALE-DRAPAC PRO C.T.

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI
BARDIANI CSF

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
TEAM SUNWEB

TEMPO
21.37'31
21.37'47
21.51'03
22.03'32
22.03'48
22.05'19
22.07"11
22.07'42
22.08'55
22.09'30
22.19'02
22.20'48
22.22'55
22.23'14
22.26'58
22.27'15
22.28'58
22.32'21
22.33'06
22.33'07
22.33'55
22.36'13
22.36'33
22.39'28
22.40'40
22.49'09
22.50'56

LALTRY

DISTACCO
0

0'16
13'32
26'01
26'17
27'48
29'40
30'11
31'24
31'59
41'31
4317
45'24
45'43
49'27
49'44
51'27
54'50
55'35
55'36
56'24
58'42
59'02

1.01'57
1.03'09
1.11'38
1.13'25
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